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Rank Num. Team Name

Date:
Page:
1 23
2 37
3 27
4 21
5 13
6 31
Z 20
8 24
9 33
10 40
11 26
12 10
13 41
14 28
15 16
16 34
17 32
18 30
19 25
20 19
21 11
22 38
23 35
24 22
25 &3
26 12
27 42
28 29
29 15
30 18
31 39
32 14

Belmont House of Smoke
Wolf's Revenge BBQ
Makin' Bacon BBQ
4:20Q

Slick's BBQ

Casual Smokers

Smokin' Mo's

Here Piggy Piggy BBQ
Smoke-aholics

Serial Grillers

Guts Smokehouse BBQ
Bobby's Bar B Q

Pigs on the Run

Big Dog BBQ

Woody's Pig Sticks

The Meatatarians

Tender Rubbins

Madd Hatter BBQ

Up in Smoke

AW.s BBQ

Top Notch BBQ

Tar River BBQ

Simple Joe's BBQ

2G BBQ

Uncle Daves Downhome Barbecue
Big Day Barbecue
Shoestring BBQ
Shellback BBQ

N.C Ribs on Wheels, LLC
True Southern Smoke BBQ
TC's Backyard BBQ
Bobby-Q
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Overall Ranking
Expertise: Both

CK
169.1200

168.5600
159.4284
168.5600
155.9660
167.9656
160.5372
167.3712
168.0000
155.3600
167.4172
153.6572
166.2972
158.7884
143.9312
1561.3944
153.7372
160.0116
147.4284
158.8344
156.5484
148.5144
157.6684
130.8112
157.7716
138.1940
145.6000
141.1088
1406172
149.6912
133.6344
134.8456

RI
161.6800

173.1428
166.8688
157.7260
162.2744
166.8916
159.4288
167.4056
161.1084
165.6916
157.0972
160.5372
163.4056
147.9200
157.6916
156.5600
151.3944
155.9888
160.0344
149.7372
148.5600
149.6916
150.8112
157.7028
145.7144
142.8228
150.8344
143.3944
156.0460
129.6572
142.2516
20.0000

PK
172.5600

159.9772
168.5600
173.1428
165.1316
161.6684
169.1084
160.5256
152.5256
157.1200
153.6460
162.2744
155.3600
156.0000
162.2628
162.2628
150.2628
159.3944
158.8228
151.3828
146.8000
150.2744
149.7028
159.4056
157.6456
146.8228
143.4172
152.5372
137.1428
153.1200
143.4056
124.5484

BR
165.1200

165.6800
168.5484
161.1316
174.2972
156.5372
161.6684
150.2856
162.2628
164.5256
158.2744
153.0856
139.9544
161.1200
157.6572
145.1656
156.5372
135.4056
139.4172
145.1084
151.3600
152.5944
142.2400
149.7028
133.7028
151.9772
135.9428
131.37186
127.4400
123.9544
137.0516
1274744

Chesapeake Jubilee BBQ Contest
Chesapeake, VA

Chesapeake Jubilee

Total
668.4800

667.3600
663.4056
660.5604
657.6692
653.0628
650.7428
6455880
643.8968
642.6972
636.4348
629.5544
625.0172
623.8284
621.5428
615.3828
611.9316
610.8004
605.7028
605.0628
603.2684
601.0748
600.4224
597.6224
594.8344
579.8168
575.7944
568.4120
561.2460
556.4228
556.3432
406.8684




Kc KANSAS CITY ] Chesapeake Jubilee BBQ Contest
nsS BARBEQUE Tally Sheets - Brisket Chesapeake, VA

*SOCIETY » Expertise: Both
Date: 05-17-2014 13:26:17 Chesapeake Jubilee
Page: 1 of 1

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 13 Slick's BBQ 315 36.0000 354400 32.0000 34.8572 291200 36.0000 174.2972
2 27 Makin' Bacon BEQ 311 320000 285600 33.7028 36.0000 337028 331428 168.5484
3 37  Wolf's Revenge BBQ 315 34.8572 320000 30.2628 36.0000 325600 285600 165.6800
4 23 Belmont House of Smoke 650 337028 32.0000 325600 30.2628 32.0000 34.8572 165.1200
5 40 Serial Grillers 315 302628 342072 337028 33.7028 325600 302628 1645256
6 33 Smoke-aholics 315 274056 354400 297028 325600 325600 32.0000 162.2628
7 20 Smokin' Mo's 311 302628 320000 33.7028 30.2628 325600 33.1428 161.6684
8 21 4:20Q 650  28.5600 256800 33.7144 320000 30.8572 36.0000 161.1316
9 28 Big Dog BBQ 311 320000 257028 337028 285600 34.8572 32.0000 161.1200
10 26 Guts Smokehouse BBQ 315 285600 320000 29.7028 34.8572 32.0000 29.7144 1582744
1 16 Woody's Pig Sticks 311 302628 251200 325600 34.8572 325600 27.4172 157.6572
12 32 Tender Rubbins 311 297028 308572 30.2628 30.8572 314172 33.1428 156.5372
13 31 Casual Smokers 650 325600 30.8572 29.7028 325600 30.8572 291200 1565372
14 10 Bobby's Bar B Q 981 201200 291200 30.8572 30.2856 30.2628 32.5600 153.0856
15 38 Tar River BBQ 650  30.8800 32.0000 29.7028 30.2972 285600 207144 1525944
16 12 Big Day Barbecue 981  27.9772 30.8572 285600 31.4400 320000 291200 151.9772
17 11 Top Notch BBQ 315 280000 32.0000 285600 314172 302628 291200 151.3600
18 24 Here Piggy Piggy BBQ 646  28.0000 28.0000 30.8456 30.8572 30.8800 29.7028 150.2856
19 22 2G BBQ 311 280000 280000 320000 285600 30.8572 302856 149.7028
20 34 The Meatatarians 981 302972 325828 291428 222628 240000 291428 145.1656
21 19  AW.'sBBQ 646 257028 285600 32.5828 245600 32.0000 262628 145.1084
22 35 Simple Joe's BBQ 981 302628 320000 22.8228 251200 302972 245600 142.2400
23 4 Pigs on the Run 650  28.0000 291200 262628 27.4172 285600 268572 139.9544
24 25 Up in Smoke 646 285600 26.2628 285600 26.8572 28.0000 27.4400 1394172
25 39 TC's Backyard BBQ 981 297144 262628 279772 251200 27.9772 245372 137.0516
26 42 Shoestring BBQ 981 222628 274172 30.2628 291428 257028 234172 135.9428
27 30 Madd Hatter BBQ 646 245600 257028 29.7028 24.0000 302972 251428 135.4056
28 17 Uncle Daves Downhome Barbecue 646~ 24.0000 257028 27.4400 27.4400 27.4172 257028 1337028
29 29 Shellback BBQ 646 274172 251200 24.5372 24.5600 27.4172 26.8572 131.3716
30 14 Bobby-Q 981  24.0000 24.0000 26.8800 26.2972 262972 222972 127.4744
31 15 N.C Ribs on Wheels, LLC 646 262972 251428 239772 245600 262972 251428 127.4400
32 18 True Southern Smoke BBQ 650 234400 245600 24.5600 24.0000 245600 262744 123.9544
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Kc KANSAS CITY Chesapeake Jubilee BBQ Contest

Bs BARBEQUE Ta"y Sheets - Pork Chesapeake, VA

*SOCIETY » Expertise: Both
Date: 05-17-2014  13:00:43 Chesapeake Jubilee
Page: 1 of 1

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 21 4:20Q 981 354400 325600 33.1428 360000 36.0000 201428 173.1428
2 23 Belmont House of Smoke 315 348572 320000 337028 36.0000 314172 36.0000 172.5600
3 20 Smokin' Mo's 981 302628 201200 354400 337028 36.0000 337028 1691084
4 27 Makin' Bacon BBQ 315 33.1428 297028 320000 348572 325600 36.0000 168.5600
5 13 Slick's BBQ 650 285600 207028 331544 34.8572 314172  36.0000 165.1316
6 10 Bobby's Bar B Q 311 256800 274172 348572 348572 360000 29.1428 162.2744
7 16 Woody's Pig Sticks 981 325600 320000 297028 285600 325600 354400 162.2628
8 34 The Meatatarians 646  36.0000 285600 325600 32.0000 331428 27.4400 1 62.2628
9 31 Casual Smokers 981 302628 337028 285600 354400 337028 28.5600 161.6684
10 24 Here Piggy Piggy BBQ 311 320000 274172 325600 325600 325600 30.8456 160.5256
11 37  Wolfs Revenge BBQ 650 297028 320000 297028 325600 32,0000 337144 159.9772
12 22 2G BBQ 315 337028 331428 320000 320000 285600 28.5600 159.4056
13 30 Madd Hatter BBQ 311 251200 245600 320000 337144 325600 36.0000 159.3944
14 25 Up in Smoke 315 337028 320000 285600 36.0000 285600 26.2628 158.8228
15 17 Uncle Daves Downhome Barbecue 981 291200 302628 302628 34.2972 337028 28.0000 157.6456
16 40 Serial Griflers 650 285600 297028 32.0000 30.8572 32.0000 32.5600 157.1200
17 28 Big Dog BBQ 646 285600 26.8456 342972 320000 33.1428 28.0000 156.0000
18 M Pigs on the Run 646 291200 285600 337028 30.8572 325600 291200 155.3600
19 28 Guts Smokehouse BBQ 650 325600 28.0000 29.1200 302744 325600 29.1316 153.6460
20 18 True Southern Smoke BBQ 315 297028 28.0000 245600 34.8572 285600 320000 153.1200
21 29 Shellback BBQ 981 325600 314172 28.0000 285600 32.0000 28.0000 1525372
22 33 Srake-ahalics 650 302628 291428 320000 285600 32.0000 29.1200 152.5256
23 19 AW.sBBQ 311 257028 285600 34.8572 297028 302628 28.0000 151.3828
24 38 Tar River BBQ 646 28.0000 245600 34.8572 262972 291200 32.0000 150.2744
25 32 Tender Rubbins 315 245600 285600 285600 36.0000 314400 257028 150.2628
26 35  Simple Joe's BBQ 311 240000 245600 314400 285600 34.8572 302856 1497028
27 12 Big Day Barbecue 650 245600 262628 29.7028 257028 342972 308572 146.8228
28 11 Tap Notch BBQ 650 285600 262628 297028 28.5600 28.5600 31.4172  146.8000
29 4z Shoestring BBQ 646 308572 314400 285600 28.0000 245600 24.5600 1434172
30 39 TC's Backyard BBQ 646 325828 257028 285600 285600 28.0000 24.5600 143.4056
31 15 N.C Ribs on Wheels, LLC 315 24.0000 297372 24.0000 337028 245600 251428 1371428
32 14 Bobby-Q 311 200000 257028 251428 200000 29.1428 24.5600 124.5484
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KANSAS CITY Chesapeake Jubilee BBQ Contest

BARBEQUE Ta“y Sheets - Pork Ribs Chesapeake, VA

 *SOCIETY Expertise: Both
Date: 05-17-2014  12:34:08 Chesapeake Jubilee
Page: 1 of 1

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 37 Walf's Revenge BBQ 311 314400 257028 33.7028 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 173.1428
2 24 Here Piggy Piggy BBQ 315 36.0000 331428 325600 314172 33.1428 325600 167.4056
3 31 Casual Smokers 646 354400 245600 314172 342972 337372 32.0000 166.8916
4 27 Makin' Bacon BBQ 981  36.0000 30.8572 302972 36.0000 33.7144 302744 166.8688
5 40 Serial Grillers 646 325600 325600 33.7144 354400 314172 297028 1656916
6 41 Pigs on the Run 315 320000 320000 33.1428 337028 297028 32.5600 163.4056
7 13 Slick's BBQ 981  33.7144 325600 30.8572 320000 33.1428 30.8572 162.2744
8 23 Belmont House of Smoke 311 33.1428 297028 325600 314172 33.1428 314172  161.6800
9 33 Smoke-aholics 311 207028 285600 32.5600 325600 33.1428 33.1428 161.1084
10 10 Bobby's Bar B Q 315 291200 320000 32.0000 36.0000 291200 314172 1605372
1 25 Up in Smoke 646 314172 297028 36.0000 29.7372 314400 314400 160.0344
12 20 Smokin' Mo's 650 348572 285600 32.0000 32.0000 302972 302744 159.4288
13 21 4:20 Q 646 207028 30.2972 33.7144 302972 297144 337028 157.7260
14 22 2G BBQ 981 291200 320000 320000 33.1428 31.4400 257028 157.7028
15 16 Woady's Pig Sticks 650 314172 320000 32.0000 32.0000 27.4172 302744 157.6915
16 26 Guts Smokehouse BBQ 311 207028 257028 325600 314172 291200 342972 157.0972
17 34 The Meatatarians 311 297028 26.8572 33.1428 32.0000 29.1544 325600 156.5600
18 15 N.C Ribs on Whesls, LLC 981 274172 320228 325944 314172 240000 325944 156.0460
19 30 Madd Hatter BBQ 650 285600 28.5600 27.4172 342972 30.8572 337144 155.9888
20 32 Tender Rubbins 981  34.8572 285600 297028 274172 308572 239772 151.3944
21 42 Shoestring BBQ 315 308572 30.2972 285600 325600 26.8572 285600 150.8344
22 35 Simple Joe's BBQ 650 325600 297028 29.1428 30.8456 28.5600 27.9656 150.8112
23 19 AW .'s BBQ 981 268572 32.0000 32.5828 257028 28.0000 302972 149.7372
24 38 Tar River BBQ 311 245600 30.2972 30.8572 285600 28.5600 314172 149.6916
25 11 Top Notch BBQ 646 314400 285600 30.8572 24.0000 314400 262628 148.5600
26 28 Big Dog BBQ 650 291200 285600 30.2628 26.8228 32.0000 27.9772 147.9200
27 17 Uncle Daves Downhome Barbecue 650  28.0000 29.7028 245600 325944 30.8572 23.4056 145.7144
28 29 Shellback BBQ 315 245600 274172 285600 302744 257028 314400 143.3944
29 12 Big Day Barbecue 646 251200 285600 28.5600 28.0000 285600 29.1428 142.8228
30 39 TC's Backyard BBQ 311 211200 30.8572 28.5600 274172 27.4172 28.0000 142.2516
31 18 True Southern Smoke BBQ 646 211200 262628 285716 240000 251200 257028 129.6572
32 14 Bobby-Q 315 40000 40000 4.0000 40000 4.0000 4.0000 20.0000
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